
Revenue Budget

2003-04 % Change2002-03 % Change 2001-02 % Change 2000-01

Appropriations

Operating 21,761,845 1.37 21,467,906 1.42 21,166,476 2.58 20,634,131

New Programs 727,500 142.50 300,000

Fee Replacement 5,092,274 4.80 4,859,044 -8.98 5,338,342 23.29 4,329,898

Total Appropriation 27,581,619 3.59 26,626,950 0.32 26,541,036 6.32 24,964,029

Instructional Fees

Instructional 21,099,160 8.23 19,494,359 14.06 17,091,826 5.95 16,132,331

Other Fees 1,967,123 6.78 1,842,182 0.57 1,831,822 4.19 1,758,133

Total Fees 23,066,283 8.11 21,336,541 12.45 18,973,648 6.05 17,890,464

Other Revenue 

Interest 200,000 0.00 200,000

Other 804,668 17.14 686,932 -29.76 978,000 158.73 378,000

Transfers 12,250

Total Revenue 51,664,820 5.34 49,044,533 2.87 47,675,046 8.37 43,992,840

* Freshman Tax


